
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	UNITE	HACKS	2022-10-01	to	2022-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $583.21
2022-10-03 Donation	from	Beezwax	Datatools,	Inc. txn_d7HndE $250.00 $833.21
2022-10-10 Vercel txn_WBHMXk -$20.00 $813.21
2022-10-14 Amazon txn_LgH9Kp -$163.48 $649.73
2022-10-17 Donation	from	Anca	Mosoiu	(Tech	Liminal) txn_BZHKOO $250.00 $899.73
2022-10-17 Amazon txn_qkHx2W -$15.00 $884.73
2022-10-18 Donation	from	Krishna	Vemula txn_brHLEY $51.00 $935.73
2022-10-18 Donation	from	Srini	Kottakota txn_QmH048 $50.00 $985.73
2022-10-18 Donation	from	Krishna	Dasari txn_AWHJ8p $50.00 $1,035.73
2022-10-18 Donation	from	Gopal txn_XGHq8O $25.00 $1,060.73
2022-10-18 Donation	from	Suneel txn_evH5g5 $25.00 $1,085.73
2022-10-19 Etsy.com	-	JovinCreations txn_oyHEq6 -$4.00 $1,081.73
2022-10-20 Donation	from	UtilityAPI txn_NQHevr $250.00 $1,331.73
2022-10-21 COSTCO	WHSE	#0021 txn_4dHgEZ -$322.59 $1,009.14
2022-10-21 Optimalprint.com txn_R2H9OB -$29.94 $979.20
2022-10-22 CVS/PHARMACY	#09348 txn_mAH8re -$100.00 $879.20
2022-10-23 CHIPOTLE	1901 txn_p5H2VR -$18.71 $860.49
2022-10-23 COSTCO	WHSE	#0118 txn_d7Hnqp -$55.10 $805.39
2022-10-23 PANDA	EXPRESS	#1022 txn_AWHJlL -$120.07 $685.32
2022-10-23 DUNKIN	#358272 txn_0eHmlv -$50.97 $634.35
2022-10-23 PANDA	EXPRESS	#1022 txn_rYHzvV -$52.92 $581.43
2022-10-23 SQ	*CIRCUIT	LAUNCH	INC txn_brHLal -$2.00 $579.43
2022-10-24 Donation	from	Raj	Gundluru txn_xQHoPr $40.00 $619.43
2022-10-24 STARBUCKS	STORE	08142 txn_R2H9nr -$15.15 $604.28
2022-10-24 RAISING	CANES	#0588 txn_8rH0YL -$12.78 $591.50
2022-10-24 IN	N	OUT	BURGER	193 txn_ZeH75A -$51.82 $539.68
2022-10-24 Amazon txn_xQHkXz -$55.00 $484.68

2022-10-24 STARBUCKS	STORE	08142 txn_MNHmGg -$18.65 $466.03
2022-10-24 SQ	*CIRCUIT	LAUNCH	INC txn_YRHAJR -$8.00 $458.03
2022-10-24 Donation	from	Krishna	Somisetty txn_PVHgy6 $30.00 $488.03
2022-10-26 Invoice	to	Circuit	Launch txn_0eHAXv $350.00 $838.03
2022-10-26 Donation	from	Hitesh	Kumar	Jain txn_oyHE27 $50.00 $888.03
2022-10-26 Donation	from	Yogesh txn_a8HlkE $20.00 $908.03
2022-10-27 Amazon txn_qkH6Xv -$600.00 $308.03
2022-10-31 Donation	from	Krishna	P	ndurthi txn_9KHmyW $20.00 $328.03

WITHDRAWN:	$1,716.18.	DEPOSITED:	$1,461.00. $328.03

Unite	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Unite	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


